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Advantage Drive

Alexa

Anchorage

Agroe

Arrowhead Trail

Ashcroft

Aubrey (Osprey Point)

Belcroft

Brewhaus

Caledonia

Cambridge

Canterbury

Cedar

Cedar Crest

Cedar Grove

Cerrus

Cessna

Clayton Drive

Cole

Corson Tavern (Rt. 628)

Crestview

Dana

Danielle

Dickenson

E. Katherine Avenue

Edwards

Elizabeth

Erica

Evergreen

Foxborough

Harriet

Harry’s Court

Hope Corson (Rt 671)

Huntington

Indian Walk

Inlet

Island View Terrace

Jason

Joseph

Kathy-Jo

Kruks Terrace

Lauradell

Laurel Ridge

Lennie

Lexington Court

Linda

G-4

D-5

E-4

B-7

B-5

D-5

I-6

D-5

H-6

D-6

H-3

H-4

G-7

H-7

H-6

B-5

C-5

C-5

E-5

A-5, E-6

H-6

D-6

H-5

F-5

G-6

K-4

J-6

G-6

J-4, J-6

H-6

I-6

M-5

H-4,H-6

A-5

C-6

E-5

G-5,G-6

K-6

H-5

H-5

F-5

A-5

F-3

H-6

B-5

J-4

Luke Court

Magnolia

Marisa Ct.

Mark

Marriner’s Cove

Marshall Pond

McDonald

Meghan

MGM Way

Mooring Circle

Nadine

New Bridge (Upper)

New Vernon

Nicholas

North Alexa

Old Stagecoach (Poet Wood)

Ortilieb

Osprey

Pastime

Peach Orchard

Plover

Preswiych

Prosit

Queen Annes

Sanborg

Sea Grape

Sheila

Shuler

Smith’s

Somers

Sparks

Spruce

Stagecoach

Stephen

Susan

Tennyson

Thicket

Tyler (Rt 616)

W. Katherine Avenue

Walden Pond

Willliams Way

Winchester

Wrights

A-5

K-4

D-5

K-4

D-3

E-5, E-6

H-4

B-4

I-5

E-4

K-5

E-5,E-6

E-5

B-7

D-5

F-4,F-6

I-6

I-6

F-6

F-4

I-7

G-5

I-5

L-5

F-5

D-3

F-4

J-5

B-7

D-3,E-5

H-6

B-4

G-5,G-6

L-5

F-4

F-5

B-4

H-3

G-4,G-6

B-5

H-4

F-3

G-6

CAMPGROUNDS

Echo Farm

Frontier Campground

Hidden Pines

Ocean Sands

Plantation Campground

Seaville Shores

Shady Oaks

Shore Birds

C-6

J-1

K-5

F-5

C-5

B-5

F-4

L-4

WATER POINTS (WP)

Action Supply

Cedar Square

Fire House

Shore Acres

I-4

E-6

E-5

J-5

CISTERNS

Arrowhead - (2) 1000gal

Caledonia - (2) 5000gal

Cambridge - 5000gal

Canterbury - 5000 gal

Harry’s Ct - 10000 gal

Stagecoach - 10000 gal

B-5

D-6

H-3

H-4

M-5

F-5

HYDRANTS

Evergreen @ #17

Osprey & Osprey

Osprey & plover

Osprey @ #43

Rt 9 & Elizabeth

Rt 9 & Evergreen

Rt 9 & Osprey

Stagecoach & Evergreen

Stagecoach & Linda

Stagecoach @ #1314 (Shorebirds)

Stagecoach @ #1332

J-5

I-6

I-7

I-7

J-6

J-5

I-6

J-4

K-4

L-4

K-4

LANDING ZONES

UT-1 Pastime F-6




